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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

DEN BERG Bob Mathias Salha SJ Slagelse FK 2007 R M 1.9999 0 yes

BONEFELD Ludvig HS RFK Rudersdal 2006 M 1.9999 0 yes

CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke HS Glostrup FK 2006 R M 1.9999 0 yes

CRAMER NIKI HS Taastrup FK 2007 M 1.9999 0 yes

JENSEN Marius HS Taastrup FK 2006 R M 1.9999 0 yes

LADEFOGED Rasmus HS FAD Aramis 2007 R M 1.9999 0 yes

LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes HS ALF Albertslund 2007 R M 1.9999 0 yes

ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan HS RFK Rudersdal 2006 M 1.9999 0 yes

THORNDAHL Anton SD Vejle FK 2006 R M 1.9999 0 yes

WULFF Oliver HS Taastrup FK 2007 L M 1.9999 0 yes

ZIEGLER Mikkel SJ Trekanten Vordingborg 2007 L M 1.9999 0 yes

  11 Participants (11 present)
 

1 Nations, 11 Participants (11 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

T 9 000 0.0 DEN ZIEGLER Mikkel SJ Trekanten Vordingborg M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan HS RFK Rudersdal M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN WULFF Oliver HS Taastrup FK M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN LADEFOGED Rasmus HS FAD Aramis M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN THORNDAHL Anton SD Vejle FK M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN CRAMER NIKI HS Taastrup FK M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN BONEFELD Ludvig HS RFK Rudersdal M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes HS ALF Albertslund M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke HS Glostrup FK M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN BERG Bob Mathias Salha SJ Slagelse FK M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN JENSEN Marius HS Taastrup FK M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 11 Participants

1 First round
29.09. 14:56

11 Participants
1 Pools 6 Pool size
1 Pools 5 Pool size

11 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 2nd round
29.09. 14:56

11 Qualifiers
1 Pools 6 Pool size
1 Pools 5 Pool size

11 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

3 Direct elimination
29.09. 14:56

Table of 16

11 Qualifiers

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First round

Pool 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke DEN Glostrup FK 1 2 4 V 0 4 1 15 23 0.200 -8 5.
JENSEN Marius DEN Taastrup FK 2 V 2 V 1 2 2 15 18 0.400 -3 4.
LADEFOGED Rasmus DEN FAD Aramis 3 V V V 4 0 3 19 20 0.600 -1 3.
CRAMER NIKI DEN Taastrup FK 4 3 3 4 1 3 0 14 25 0.000 -11 6.
BONEFELD Ludvig DEN RFK Rudersdal 5 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
WULFF Oliver DEN Taastrup FK 6 V V3 V V 4 4 22 14 0.800 8 2.

Pool 2 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ZIEGLER Mikkel DEN Trekanten Vordingborg 1 V V V V 4 20 8 1.000 12 1.
LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes DEN ALF Albertslund 2 4 V V V 3 19 14 0.750 5 2.
THORNDAHL Anton DEN Vejle FK 3 1 2 4 4 0 11 20 0.000 -9 5.
ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan DEN RFK Rudersdal 4 2 4 V V 2 16 18 0.500 -2 3.
BERG Bob Mathias Salha DEN Slagelse FK 5 1 3 V 4 1 13 19 0.250 -6 4.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 Ranking Q

1 DEN BONEFELD Ludvig RFK Rudersdal 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 2 9999 Q

2 DEN ZIEGLER Mikkel Trekanten Vordingborg 4 4 20 8 1.000 12 2 9999 Q

3 DEN WULFF Oliver Taastrup FK 4 5 22 14 0.800 8 2 9999 Q

4 DEN LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes ALF Albertslund 3 4 19 14 0.750 5 2 9999 Q

5 DEN LADEFOGED Rasmus FAD Aramis 3 5 19 20 0.600 -1 2 9999 Q

6 DEN ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan RFK Rudersdal 2 4 16 18 0.500 -2 2 9999 Q

7 DEN JENSEN Marius Taastrup FK 2 5 15 18 0.400 -3 2 9999 Q

8 DEN BERG Bob Mathias Salha Slagelse FK 1 4 13 19 0.250 -6 2 9999 Q

9 DEN CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke Glostrup FK 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8 2 9999 Q

10 DEN THORNDAHL Anton Vejle FK 0 4 11 20 0.000 -9 2 9999 Q

11 DEN CRAMER NIKI Taastrup FK 0 5 14 25 0.000 -11 2 9999 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated
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2nd round

Pool 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BERG Bob Mathias Salha DEN Slagelse FK 1 3 V 2 1 1 11 18 0.250 -7 4.
LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes DEN ALF Albertslund 2 V V V V 4 20 12 1.000 8 1.
LADEFOGED Rasmus DEN FAD Aramis 3 3 3 1 3 0 10 20 0.000 -10 5.
BONEFELD Ludvig DEN RFK Rudersdal 4 V 4 V V 3 19 12 0.750 7 2.
CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke DEN Glostrup FK 5 V 2 V 4 2 16 14 0.500 2 3.

Pool 2 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
THORNDAHL Anton DEN Vejle FK 1 1 2 1 3 V 1 12 21 0.200 -9 5.
ZIEGLER Mikkel DEN Trekanten Vordingborg 2 V V V V V 5 25 7 1.000 18 1.
CRAMER NIKI DEN Taastrup FK 3 V 1 V V V 4 21 12 0.800 9 2.
ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan DEN RFK Rudersdal 4 V 2 2 V V 3 19 18 0.600 1 3.
WULFF Oliver DEN Taastrup FK 5 V 3 1 4 V 2 18 20 0.400 -2 4.
JENSEN Marius DEN Taastrup FK 6 1 0 2 3 2 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.
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2nd round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 Ranking Q

1 DEN ZIEGLER Mikkel Trekanten Vordingborg 5 5 25 7 1.000 18 2 9999 Q

2 DEN LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes ALF Albertslund 4 4 20 12 1.000 8 2 9999 Q

3 DEN CRAMER NIKI Taastrup FK 4 5 21 12 0.800 9 2 9999 Q

4 DEN BONEFELD Ludvig RFK Rudersdal 3 4 19 12 0.750 7 2 9999 Q

5 DEN ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan RFK Rudersdal 3 5 19 18 0.600 1 2 9999 Q

6 DEN CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke Glostrup FK 2 4 16 14 0.500 2 2 9999 Q

7 DEN WULFF Oliver Taastrup FK 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2 2 9999 Q

8 DEN BERG Bob Mathias Salha Slagelse FK 1 4 11 18 0.250 -7 2 9999 Q

9 DEN THORNDAHL Anton Vejle FK 1 5 12 21 0.200 -9 2 9999 Q

10 DEN LADEFOGED Rasmus FAD Aramis 0 4 10 20 0.000 -10 2 9999 Q

11 DEN JENSEN Marius Taastrup FK 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17 2 9999 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 DEN ZIEGLER Mikkel SJ Trekanten Vordingborg 9 9 45 15 1.000 30

2 DEN BONEFELD Ludvig HS RFK Rudersdal 8 9 44 22 0.889 22

3 DEN LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes HS ALF Albertslund 7 8 39 26 0.875 13

4 DEN WULFF Oliver HS Taastrup FK 6 10 40 34 0.600 6

5 DEN ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan HS RFK Rudersdal 5 9 35 36 0.556 -1

6 DEN CRAMER NIKI HS Taastrup FK 4 10 35 37 0.400 -2

7 DEN CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke HS Glostrup FK 3 9 31 37 0.333 -6

8 DEN LADEFOGED Rasmus HS FAD Aramis 3 9 29 40 0.333 -11

9 DEN BERG Bob Mathias Salha SJ Slagelse FK 2 8 24 37 0.250 -13

10 DEN JENSEN Marius HS Taastrup FK 2 10 23 43 0.200 -20

11 DEN THORNDAHL Anton SD Vejle FK 1 9 23 41 0.111 -18
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
ZIEGLER Mikkel
SJ Trekanten Vordingborg

DEN  

16 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste

9
BERG Bob Mathias Salha
SJ Slagelse FK

DEN   11

8
LADEFOGED Rasmus
HS FAD Aramis

DEN   V

 

 

5
ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan
HS RFK Rudersdal

DEN  

12 *** bye ***  

 

 

13 *** bye ***  

4
WULFF Oliver
HS Taastrup FK

DEN  

 

 

3
LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes
HS ALF Albertslund

DEN  

14 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste

11
THORNDAHL Anton
SD Vejle FK

DEN   6

6
CRAMER NIKI
HS Taastrup FK

DEN   V

 

  Piste

7
CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke
HS Glostrup FK

DEN   10

10
JENSEN Marius
HS Taastrup FK

DEN   V

 

 

15 *** bye ***  

2
BONEFELD Ludvig
HS RFK Rudersdal

DEN  

 

Piste

ZIEGLER Mikkel
SJ Trekanten Vordingborg

DEN   V

LADEFOGED Rasmus
HS FAD Aramis

DEN   1

Piste

ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan
HS RFK Rudersdal

DEN   V

WULFF Oliver
HS Taastrup FK

DEN   14

Piste

LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes
HS ALF Albertslund

DEN   V

CRAMER NIKI
HS Taastrup FK

DEN   10

Piste

JENSEN Marius (10)
HS Taastrup FK

DEN   10

BONEFELD Ludvig
HS RFK Rudersdal

DEN   V

Piste

ZIEGLER Mikkel
SJ Trekanten Vordingborg

DEN   V

ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan (5)
HS RFK Rudersdal

DEN   9

Piste

LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes
HS ALF Albertslund

DEN   V

BONEFELD Ludvig
HS RFK Rudersdal

DEN   9

Piste

ZIEGLER Mikkel
SJ Trekanten Vordingborg

DEN   V 13

LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes (3)
HS ALF Albertslund

DEN   12
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 DEN ZIEGLER Mikkel SJ Trekanten Vordingborg 2007

2 DEN LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes HS ALF Albertslund 2007

3 DEN ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan HS RFK Rudersdal 2006

3 DEN BONEFELD Ludvig HS RFK Rudersdal 2006

Table of 8

5 DEN WULFF Oliver HS Taastrup FK 2007

6 DEN CRAMER NIKI HS Taastrup FK 2007

7 DEN LADEFOGED Rasmus HS FAD Aramis 2007

8 DEN JENSEN Marius HS Taastrup FK 2006

Table of 16

9 DEN CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke HS Glostrup FK 2006

10 DEN BERG Bob Mathias Salha SJ Slagelse FK 2007

11 DEN THORNDAHL Anton SD Vejle FK 2006
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools B H I K Ref Vid Ass

DEN LANGKILDE Annette 0 0 0

CN PORTVED Soeren 0 0 0

HANSEN Michael 0 0 0

UZB ALIMOV Amirkhon 0 0 0

4 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN ZIEGLER Mikkel SJ Trekanten Vordingborg 2007

Silver DEN LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes HS ALF Albertslund 2007

Bronze DEN BONEFELD Ludvig HS RFK Rudersdal 2006

Bronze DEN ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan HS RFK Rudersdal 2006


